	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
Wand, Californi		Legislation Details (With Text)				
File #:	18-2	18-2495 Version: 1 Name: Charter School Facilities Program Memorandum of Understanding – Education for Change - Lazear Academy, District, State of California - State Allocation Board and California School Finance Authority			Change - Lazear ifornia - State	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/2	20/2018	In control:	General Counsel		
On agenda:	12/1	2/2018	Final action:	12/12/2018		
Enactment date:	12/1	2/2018	Enactment #:	18-1918		
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Charter School Facilities Program Memorandum of Understanding between Education for Change on behalf of Lazear Academy, District, and the State of California on behalf of the State Allocation Board and California School Finance Authority, for Proposition 51 School Construction Grant, for the former, pursuant to terms and conditions thereof, with no direct cost to the District.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 18-2495 Charter School Facilities Program Memorandum of Understanding – District, State of California and Education for Change - Lazear Academy					
Contact:	Marion.McWilliams@ousd.org					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	lion	Result	
12/12/2018	1	Board of Education	Ad	opted	Pass	

Approval by the Board of Education of Charter School Facilities Program Memorandum of Understanding between Education for Change on behalf of Lazear Academy, District, and the State of California on behalf of the State Allocation Board and California School Finance Authority, for Proposition 51 School Construction Grant, for the former, pursuant to terms and conditions thereof, with no direct cost to the District.